
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 30, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $160,649 44
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $143,682 39
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $86,258 37
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $75,696 11
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $50,242 16
Zarins, Ivars Zarins Insurance Agency $50,016 2

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $43,653 23
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $38,448 8
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $37,584 5
Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $35,352 3
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $33,888 1
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $32,940 5
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $30,856 13

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $27,768 4
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $26,824 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $25,068 4
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $24,960 7
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $24,540 12
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $23,924 8
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $23,328 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $21,756 9
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $20,532 6
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $19,512 4
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $19,044 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $18,384 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $15,544 10
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $15,475 10
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $13,535 3
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $13,188 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $13,140 5
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $12,996 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $12,588 4
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $12,312 4
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $12,024 2
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $10,620 3

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

ERIN Marketing, Inc. $9,886 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $9,858 7
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $9,780 3
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $9,540 2
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $9,180 1
Gardner, William E.J. Gardner Insurance Agency $8,836 2
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $8,364 2
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $7,824 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $7,728 3
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $7,356 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $7,332 2
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $7,236 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $7,092 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $7,020 5
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $6,948 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $6,684 2
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Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,624 4
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $6,548 3
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $6,444 4
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $6,396 1
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $6,132 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $5,664 2
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $5,652 1
Medicare Sup Sales, LLC $5,628 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $5,616 2
Hreen, Helen Hreen Insurance Agency $5,592 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $5,256 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $5,256 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,256 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,052 3

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $4,944 2
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $4,920 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $4,812 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $4,644 2
First Benefits Group, Inc. $4,440 1
O'Brien, Terrance J. O'Brien Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $4,344 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $4,296 1
One Stop Shopping Ins. Agency Corp. $4,212 1
Tucker, Alan L. Tucker Insurance Agency $4,212 1
Victorson Associates, Inc. $4,212 1
Zenith Marketing Group, Inc. $4,212 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $4,020 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $3,888 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,824 3
Borenstein, Jadzia Borenstein Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Perkins, Jerry L. Perkins Insurance Agency $3,792 1
World Wide Coverage Corp. $3,744 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $3,648 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,646 3
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $3,624 1
Serrani, Gary Serrani Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Cook, David Cook Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Financial Grade $3,336 1
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $3,336 1
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $3,300 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $3,216 1
Katlin, Andrew Katlin Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $3,144 2
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $3,096 2
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,024 1
Lim, Teresa Lim Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Moore, Joseph P. Moore Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Snow, Audrey Snow Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $3,023 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $3,000 1
Franklin Insurance Solutions, Inc. $2,952 1
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Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $2,856 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $2,856 2
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $2,796 2
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $2,736 1
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $2,688 1
Altner, Robert M. Altner Insurance Agency $2,629 1
Bernstein, Eric L. Bernstein Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $2,628 1
Broedell, Joseph F. Broedell Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Creative Finc. Property & Casualty Group, LLC $2,628 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Solomon, Tessa L. Solomon Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Zimny, Robert S. Zimny Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $2,592 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $2,592 3
Moore, Timothy J. Sr. Moore Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $2,520 1
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Fabera, Joseph $54,972 Lasman, David $23,328
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $33,888 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $21,900
Ahlbum, Tim $25,428

Cancio, Maria $15,468

Klein, Sylvia $14,064 Bowes, Rick $10,500
McGregor, Iyan L. $12,996

Hargis, Mark D. $9,624 Rush, Francine $6,012
Kempler, Gary S. $9,456 Ewing, Deborah L. $5,820
Levi, Baruch $9,180 Rabin, Bruce D. $5,820
Dover, Kevin $8,568 DiBello, Joseph T. $5,819
Lasman, Mark J. $8,472 Wiedersum, Bryan F. $5,712
Armbrecht, Keith $8,388 Lange, Douglas M. $5,711
Weinstein, Sanford E. $7,916 Fingeret, Benjamin W. $5,652
Berthiaume, Zina $7,824 Franco, Salvador $5,652
Barta, Devin M. $7,740 Gumora, Helene $5,652
Gardner, William E. $7,528 Kingsley, Beverly J. $5,652
Stevens, Jason $7,428 Cary, Allen T. $5,628
Warner, Russell G. III $7,356 Hreen, Helen $5,592
Sachs, Kerry $7,344 Garcia, Alfonso $5,496
Holmquist, James A. $7,236 Rapini, Duane M. $5,484
Kovacs, Michael $7,204 Auman, Allen W. Jr. $5,424
McKnight, Robert J. $7,092 Humphries, Christopher S. $5,340
Mangini, Nicholas L. $6,948 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $5,256
Haass, David $6,888 Newman, Michelle $5,256
Grzywa, Brandon $6,756 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,256
Walker, Mark E. $6,564 Savage, Gina $5,244
Ahmed, Nur N. $6,396 Smith, Brian E. $5,220
Bechtold, Edward H. III $6,240 Hall, Harley R. $5,136
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $6,144 Brown, Christopher $5,100
Silver, David A. $6,132 Gold, Matthew $5,052
McCrary, Michael J. $6,108 Zapin, Eugene J. $5,037
Dellinger, William H. II $6,072 Major, Victoria A. $5,016

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Jennings, Mark $4,920 DeRuzzo, Brian A. $3,276
Leal, Dana $4,716 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $3,216
Rosati, Lisa $4,704 Forhman, Elaine T. $3,216
Powers, Cathryn L. $4,620 Glickman, Abraham $3,216
Shoaf, John A. $4,620 Hatton, Catherine E. $3,177
Moses, Carolyn $4,440 Olson, Landon $3,096
Obrien, Terrance J. $4,440 Borjas, Israel $3,048
Mankamyer, Mary $4,344 Eppy, Joseph $3,048
Miedema, Debby $4,306 Knight, Janet M. $3,048
Capierseho, Daniel E. $4,296 Ripoll, Glenn A. $3,048
Lemar, Mike $4,296 Blom, Raymond $3,024
Henning, Sonny A. $4,212 Chappell, John $3,024
Perlow, Linda E. $4,212 Clatsoff, Deborah A. $3,024
Tucker, Alan L. $4,212 Colpitts, Walter W. $3,024
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,152 Finkelstein, Sara $3,024
Gordon, Aaron $4,068 Goldstein, Lawrence $3,024
Gilbert, Brian $4,020 Gonzalez, Julio E. $3,024
Doyle, Stephen M. $3,996 Lim, Teresa $3,024
Mangini, Rosemary $3,924 Moore, Joseph P. $3,024
Bartell, John J. $3,888 Ranney, Eugene $3,024
Lofaso, Alejandro $3,887 Rubenstein, Mark J. $3,024
Hutson, Christopher $3,816 Saylor, Dexter R. $3,024
Borenstein, Jadzia $3,792 Snow, Audrey $3,024
Hoyek, Pete N. $3,792 Sreenan, Mary K. $3,024
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,792 Anderson, Russell M. $3,023
Perkins, Jerry L. $3,792 Brines, Michael W. $3,000
Malooley, Michele A. $3,768 Bernhard, Steven M. $2,952
Joiner, Clifton T. $3,648 Franklin, Robert $2,952
Claassen, Matthew J. $3,624 Ahlbum, Jon $2,928
Serrani, Gary $3,612 Colucci, Jacqueline S. $2,928
Middlebrooks, Delores $3,576 Merritt, Dee $2,916
Acosta-Fernandez, Janet $3,552 Preuss, Diane J. $2,868
Thompson, Patty L. $3,516 Sweeney, Alexander $2,868
Burke, John R. $3,480 Torres, Eugene $2,868
Cook, David $3,432 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $2,856
Kondrit, Linda L. $3,336 Cameron, Deanna $2,856
Gewanter, Kenneth $3,312 Kerker, Harris L. $2,796
Gray, John H. $3,312 Dixon, Angelea $2,748
Kirby, Joseph S. $3,312 Milstead, Laurel A. $2,748
Ray, Natalie $3,300 Pearson, Lisha $2,748
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Martinez, Bett L. $2,736 Kasten, Andy $2,628
Styer, Timothy $2,736 Kornbluh, Gary N. $2,628
McDowell, Jason P. $2,712 Laughter, Courtney P. $2,628
Heller, Mark $2,688 Lembcke, Julia $2,628
Adler, Barry $2,652 Lucas, Richard $2,628
Altner, Robert M. $2,629 Melinte, Diana M. $2,628
Aarons, Neill $2,628 Montesino, David $2,628
Ahlbum, Donna M. $2,628 Nicotra, Colleen M. $2,628
Applebaum, Jason $2,628 Scala, Daniel C. $2,628
Bonaventure, Michel $2,628 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,628
Borosak, William J. Jr. $2,628 Weiland, David $2,628
Broedell, Joseph F. $2,628 Zarr, Laurie G. $2,628
Campbell, Stuart W. $2,628 Borde, Corrie $2,592
Cougill, Carene $2,628 Moore, Timothy J. Sr. $2,592
Heeg, Allison M. $2,628 Pearson, Glenn K. $2,568
Jacobson, Sandy $2,628 Sakharoff, Richard D. $2,520
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